

## PORTABLE OR INFLATABLE SIGN LICENSE APPLICATION

Applicant Name (company name if applicable)

Applicant Name (primary contact)

**Applicant Address** 

Applicant Phone Number

Applicant email address

Number of Signs to be Licensed

By signing and dating this document below, I am acknowledging and agreeing to the following:

- 1. I am aware that the Sign License been applied for, is regulated subject to Town of Edson Bylaw No. 2209. I have read and understand Bylaw No. 2209.
- 2. All signs under this license must be placed in accordance with Bylaw No. 2209.
- 3. All signs under this license must be permitted to be placed at their location by the Owner of the Property, and the Owner must indicate their approval in writing. The Town reserves the right to request this proof at any time.
- 4. I understand that if I contravene any part of Bylaw No. 2209, the Town has the authority to cancel my license in totality, including all signage listed under that license.
- 5. I agree to submit to the Town and keep current a listing of all locations of my signage.

Signature of Applicant	Date
OFFICE USE ONLY	
Approved by:	Date:
Signed:	

Enforcement Services/Portable Temp Signs/Portable Sign Application 2024



## PORTABLE OR INFLATABLE SIGN LICENSE APPLICATION

Location of Property the Portable or Inflatable Sign Will be Located On

Owner Name (company name if applicable)	
Owner Name (primary contact)	
Owner Address	
Owner Phone Number	Owner email address

By signing and dating this document below, I am acknowledging and agreeing to the following:

- 1. I have given permission for \_\_\_\_\_\_\_to place a portable or inflatable sign on the above property.
- 2. I give permission for a representative(s) of the Town of Edson to enter on to my property to inspect/and or remove the portable or inflatable sign should it be found in any way to be in contravention of Bylaw No. 2209.
- 3. I understand and agree that any costs associated with this removal may ultimately be charged back to me as Owner of the property.

Date